Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
Applications
SFR Series
Single Filter Housings
with Ring Nut Closure
£ Manufactured in USA

USA MADE
Dimensions
Ordering Guide (Example: SFR1-4-FL-GP-S)
* Based upon 7 gpm (26.5 lpm) per 10" length with a 25 micron wound cartridge at 2 PSID clean and viscosity of 1 cps. Flow rates are approximate. Actual flow rates are based upon fluid, viscosity, cartridge type,
  micron ratings and other factors.
10009A041414
RH ROD
ø1/4"
1 1/2"
ø1/4"
13/16"
13/16"
MOUNTING BRACKET
3/4"
3/4"
ø1/4"
2 1/2"
1 1/2" BRACKET HOLES (4)
1/4-20 X 3/8" DEEP
ø4 1/8"
7 7/8"
5 11/16"
3 1/2"
1" RF FLANGE
1" TC
HEAD
LOCKING RING
GASKET
CARTRIDGE
BODY
DRAIN
3/4"
GAUGE PORTS (OPTIONAL)
A B
Cartridge Options
Available in 9-3/4",
20" and 30" Lengths
Meltblown
Sediment
Cartridges
For more
information,
see MB Series
Brochure
String
Wound
Cartridges
For more
information,
see WPP Series
Brochure
Pleated
Filter
Cartridges
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
MODEL QUANTITY
(LENGTH) OF
CARTRIDGES
MAXIMUM
FLOW RATE*
GPM (LPM)
MAXIMUM
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
DRAIN
SIZE
DIMENSIONS
A B
SFR1 1 (9-3/4 - 10") 7 (26.5) 2-3/4" 1/8" 13-9/16" (34.4 cm) 12-3/4" (32.4 cm)
SFR2 1 (19-1/2 - 20") 14 (53) 2-3/4" 1/8" 23-9/16" (59.8 cm) 22-3/4" (57.8 cm)